HANSON CONSERVATION COMMISSION
AGENDA FOR THE PUBLIC MEETING OF
NOVEMBER 19, 2022
AT 11:00 AM
TOWN OF HANSON CAMP KIWANEE, HANSON, MA

Hanson Strategic Planning Retreat

11:00am-3:00pm
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Hanson Strategic Planning Retreat
Saturday, November 19, 2022
Camp Kiwanee
11 AM -3 PM

AGENDA

10:45-11:00 AM

11:15-12:00 PM

12:00-1:45

12:30-12:45

1:45-2:30

2:30-2:45

3:00 PM
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Arrival & Registration

Loura FitzGerold-Kemmett,

Welcome Select Board Chair
Agenda overview Ann Donner, Facilitator
Introductions

Hanson’s Opportunities & Challenges: Key themes
*  What we've learned: key themes, issues, and
opportunities
a. Citizen's survey
b. Select Board and Department Head interviews
®  Questions and Discussion
5-year Strategic Priorities, Initiatives, and Qutcomes
e  Strategic categories and definition of key terms
*  Table team instructions
e Breakout
Lunch Break

Tabfe Teams Report

e  (Clarifying questions

Next Steps & Feedbaci

Adjourn Laura FitzGerald-Kemmett



